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O BŁĘKITNĄ WSTĘGĘ WISŁY JUNIOR CUP
Toruń, 16-6-2018

Medal Statistics All Events

Men Women All
Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total

9 years

1. MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz 00202 POL 2 1 - - - - 2 1 - 3
2. KP Delfin Wloclawek 00502 POL 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2

 KONKRET Gniezno 05615 POL - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2
4. UKS "TYTAN-65" przy SP 65 w By 01302 POL - - 1 1 2 3 1 2 4 7
5. MUKS "HURAGAN" Kolo HUKOL POL - 2 - 1 - - 1 2 - 3
6. UKS Martaonczyk Orka MAORK POL - 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 2 4

 MKS Trojka Lodz 00905 POL - 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 2 4
8. MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 01602 POL 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 3
9. Sejwal Rypin 027/02 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1

10. Delfin Torun 00902 POL - - 1 - 2 - - 2 1 3
11. Ukp Wodnik 00102 POL - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2
12. UKS9 OSRiR KALISZ 101715 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 MAL WOPR Malbork 00310 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

8 years and younger

1. "Osemka" Torun 00402 POL 1 3 2 1 3 1 2 6 3 11
2. MAL WOPR Malbork 00310 POL 2 - 1 - - - 2 - 1 3
3. Wkn Jacques 02002 POL - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2
4. Delfin Torun 00902 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
5. UKS9 OSRiR KALISZ 101715 POL - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
6. KONKRET Gniezno 05615 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
7. Ruch 101102 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 UKS AQUASTACJA Gdansk 03410 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

11 years

1. Wkn Jacques 02002 POL 3 - - 2 - - 5 - - 5
2. Sejwal Rypin 027/02 POL - 2 - 2 2 1 2 4 1 7
3. Ruch 101102 POL 2 - - - 2 2 2 2 2 6
4. MKS Trojka Lodz 00905 POL 2 - 2 - - - 2 - 2 4
5. MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz 00202 POL - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2
6. MUKP ,Przyjazne Wody Wabrzezno 03002 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
7. Delfin Torun 00902 POL - 2 1 - - - - 2 1 3
8. MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 00802 POL - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2
9. UKS KURORT Ciechocinek 02102 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2

10. Uks Zs 27 Osg Bydg 01702 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
 KP Olimpia Swiecie 03102 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1

12. UKS "TYTAN-65" przy SP 65 w By 01302 POL - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
13. Bosir Barcin BOBAR POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 MAL WOPR Malbork 00310 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 KONKRET Gniezno 05615 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

10 years

1. MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 00802 POL 2 1 1 3 - 1 5 1 2 8
2. Ruch 101102 POL - 1 - 2 - - 2 1 - 3

 Uks Zs 27 Osg Bydg 01702 POL 1 - - 1 1 - 2 1 - 3
4. MAL WOPR Malbork 00310 POL 1 1 2 - - - 1 1 2 4
5. Torun Multisport Team 02602 POL - - 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 3

 MKS Trojka Lodz 00905 POL 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 3
7. SSP ORKA Ilawa ORILA POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
8. UKS Deby Osielsko 01902 POL 1 - 1 - - 1 1 - 2 3
9. MUKP ,Przyjazne Wody Wabrzezno 03002 POL - 2 - - 3 2 - 5 2 7

10. UKS"Piatka"Konstantynow Lodzki 01305 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
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 UKS KURORT Ciechocinek 02102 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
12. MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 01602 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

10 - 11 years

1. MAL WOPR Malbork 00310 POL 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 2
2. MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 00802 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
3. Ruch 101102 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1

9 years and younger

1. MUKS "HURAGAN" Kolo HUKOL POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
2. "Osemka" Torun 00402 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2


